Referenceliste

Aahus-omr. 8000-8230+8260

Adresse

Mariedalsvej 32, Brabrand
Naurvej 8, Brabrand

Damgardsvej 5, Viby J

Seren Lofts Vej 33, Viby

B. S. Ingemanns vej 29-55, Abyhg;j
Haslegérdsvej 55, Arhus V
Runevej 77 og 105, Arhus V
Runevej 71, Arhus V

Tranebarvej 11, Arhus V

Tagtype

B-7
B-6
B-7
B-6
B-6
skifer
B-5
B-5
B-6

Farve

sort

mokka

teglrod

sort

sort

merk antracitgra
sort

sort

sort

Arstal

2022
2018
2019
2006/2020
2019
2020
2018
2020
2018



